
RE Friday Bus Schedule 
- - -Light Green Orange Blue Purple

Pick up Pick Up Stop 
Session 1 Session 2

6

7

8

7:30 9:01 1 Reay Ln. & fire hydrant

7:32 9:03 2 Reay Ln. & 20th

7:36 9:06 3 Brinkerhoff & Meyer Ave.

7:39 9:09 4 23rd St & Robinson Ranch Rd.

7:40 9:10 5 14th St. & Robinson Ranch Rd.

7:44 9:13 Roadrunner and Mailbox

7:48 9:15 Mailbox at 1st Ave. and Rocky Rd.

7:54 9:24 Gila Apartments

Drop off Drop off Take home
Session 1 Session 1 Session 2

*take home session 1 students

Remember to be @ the bus stop 5 minutes prior to time stated above.

1. HS 1. HS 1. HS
2. JDPS/MS 2. Elem 2. Elem
3. Elem 3. JDPS/MS3. JDPS/MS



RE Friday Bus Schedule 
-YellowRed

Pick up Pick Up Stop 
Session 1 Session 2

Drop off Drop off Take home
Session 1 Session 2 Session 2

Remember to be @ the bus stop 5 minutes prior to time stated above.

7:25 9:05 1

7:29 9:09 2 45th Ave. & Norton Rd.

7:31 9:11 3

7:34 9:13 4 Norton Rd. & Paul's Ln.

7:37 9:16 5 800 South & Alder Ln.

7:40 9:19 6 6019 W. Central Rd.

7:44 9:23 7 Webster Hill

1. HS 1. HS 1. HS
2. JDPS/MS 2. Elem 2. Elem
3. Elem 3. JDPS/MS & wait 3. JDPS/MS

4. take home session 1 students

4018 N reay Ln.

Bigler Ave. & Combs St.

 (Farmhou




